

Mise 36/83/23 (Rg. No.76/23)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 14-08-2023

Today is fixed for S/r and appr.

Petitioner files adv hazira.

S/R is returned back after proper service.

OP appears before this court along with filing fresh vokalatnama and prays for time time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **02-11-2023** for W/O.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur